
CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION
RFP # 535‐11208
Concession & Catering Services, War Memorial Auditorium
Open Date: 5/28/2013

Estimated annual

Concession Receipts
Catering Receipts

Estimated annual Revenue

175,500.00$         
53,750.00$           

gross receipts

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Professional Concessions, Inc.

33.5%
20.0%

58,792.50$            
10,750.00$            

69,542.50$            

revenue
Percentage of 
gross receipts

Estimated annual
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