

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION

RFP# 535-11208

Concession & Catering Services, War Memorial Auditorium

Open Date: 5/28/2013

		Professional Concessions, Inc. Fort Lauderdale, FL				
	Estimated annual		Percentage of	Estimated annual		
	gr	oss receipts	gross receipts	revenue		
Concession Receipts	\$	175,500.00	33.5%	\$	58,792.50	
Catering Receipts	\$	53,750.00	20.0%	\$	10,750.00	
Estimated annual Revenue				\$	69,542.50	